
MARKET WATCH CATTLE

PD EAST MAIN PCPD EAST MAIN PC

EASYFIX Award-Winning Dairy Housing Solutions

Flexible Free Stalls Mattresses Fee�i	 S�ste�s

Call For A Free Quote: 1(605)-261-1508 WWW.EASYFIX.COM

March 15, 2021

Top  
Springer

Top  
Average

Medium  
Holstein  
Springer

Short-
breds

Open  
Heifers  
Light

Open  
Heifers 
Heavy

Heifer 
Calves

Bull 
Calves

Breeding  
Bulls

Empire Livestock – Burton Market
Vernon, NY  (800) 257-1819 (sale 3/11/21)

$900
$100 

$725 N/T N/T $250 $650
$30
NC

$175
$45 

$700

Mammoth Cave Dairy Auction, Inc.
Smiths Grove, KY  (800) 563-2131 (sale 3/9/21)

$1,025
$75 

$875
$150 

$850
$25 

$925
$250
$40 

$710
$160 

$100
$40 

$110
$40 

N/T

New Holland Sales Stables
New Holland, PA  (717) 354-4341 (sale 3/10/21)

$1,425
$200 

$1,150
$25 

$725
$25 

$1,275
$225 

$450
$100 

$735
$85 

N/T N/T
$1,325 
$150 

Maplehurst Livestock Market
Hinsdale, NY  (716) 557-2266 (sale 3/8/21)

$925
$50 

$900
$175 

$600
$50 

N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T

Central Livestock Association
Zumbrota, MN  (877) 732-7305 (sale 3/9/21)

$975
$175 

N/T N/T N/T $86/cwt N/T N/T N/T N/T

Rosebush Sale Barn, Inc
Rosebush, MI  (989) 433-5348 (sale 3/3/21)

$1,350
$75 

$1,100
$100 

$925
$75 

$1,075
$50 

$110/cwt
$15/cwt 

$97/cwt
$2/cwt 

$90
$10 

N/T
$1,075
$150 

Equity Co-op Livestock
Lormia, WI  (920) 269-4351 (sale 3/12/21)

$1,100
NC

$700
NC

$650
NC

$800
NC

$350
NC

$800
NC

$20
NC

$120
NC

N/T

Oberholzer Dairy Cattle & Auction
Loyal, WI  (715) 773-2240 (sale 3/11/21)

$1,275
$25 

$1,150
$300 

N/T N/T
$75/cwt

NC
$95/cwt

$5/cwt 
$50

$15 
$115

$1,250
$50 

Premier Livestock & Auctions 
Rocky Olsen
Withee, WI  (715) 721-0079 (sale 3/10/21)

$1,600
$250 

$1,200
$25 

$1,100
$100 

$850
$250 

$400
$50 

$775
NC

$50
NC

$140
$25 

$1,650
$750 

Producers Livestock
Jerome, ID  (208) 324-4345 (sale 3/10/21)

$1,325
$75 

$1,250
$85 

$1,160
$30 

N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T N/T

Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales
Toppenish, WA  (509) 865-2820 (sale 3/10/21 )

$1,250
NC

$1,100
NC

$950
NC

$850
NC

$100/cwt
$3/cwt 

$88/cwt
NC

$30
NC

$15
NC

N/T

Escalon Livestock Market
Escalon, CA  (209) 838-7011 (sale 3/10/21)

$1,400
NC

$1,250
NC

$1,100
NC

N/T
$120/cwt

NC
$90/cwt

NC
N/T N/T N/T

Winnsboro Livestock & Dairy Auction
Winnsboro, TX  (903) 365-2201 (sale 3/10/21)

$1,225
$100 

$950
$100 

$950
$100 

$610
$240 

$375
$25 

$475
NC

$255
$60 

N/T
$810

$100 

Farmers Livestock Market
Oakdale, CA  (209) 847-1033 (sale 3/11/21) 

$1,350
$50 

$1,200
$25 

$1,050
$50 

$1,050
$100/cwt

NC
$85/cwt

$15/cwt 
$50
NC

N/T N/T

N/T = No test    NC = No change    Decrease (since last sale)    Increase (since last sale) 

Contact Judy about being included in Progressive Dairy’s Market Watch!   judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513 

Log on to progressivedairy.com/marketwatch to get auction reports from more locations!

AUCTION PRICES

12 PROGRESSIVE DAIRY ISSUE 6 • APRIL 1 , 2021


