MARKET WATCH CATTLE

AUCTION PRICES March 15, 2021	Top Springer	Top Average	Medium Holstein Springer	Short- breds	Open Heifers Light	Open Heifers Heavy	Heifer Calves	Bull Calves	Breeding Bulls
Empire Livestock – Burton Market Vernon, NY (800) 257-1819 (sale 3/11/21)	\$900 \$100 ▼	\$725	N/T	N/T	\$250	\$650	\$30 NC	\$175 \$45 ▲	\$700
Mammoth Cave Dairy Auction, Inc. Smiths Grove, KY (800) 563-2131 (sale 3/9/21)	\$1,025 \$75 ▼	\$875 \$150 ▼	\$850 \$25 ▼	\$925	\$250 \$40 ▲	\$710 \$160 ▲	\$100 \$40 ▲	\$110 \$40 Å	N/T
New Holland Sales Stables New Holland, PA (717) 354-4341 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,425 \$200 A	\$1,150 \$25 ▲	\$725 \$25 ▼	\$1,275 \$225 ▲	\$450 \$100 ▲	\$735 \$85 ▲	N/T	N/T	\$1,325 \$150 ▲
Maplehurst Livestock Market Hinsdale, NY (716) 557-2266 <i>(sale 3/8/21)</i>	\$925 \$50 ▼	\$900 \$175 ▲	\$600 \$50 ▲	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T
Central Livestock Association Zumbrota, MN (877) 732-7305 (sale 3/9/21)	\$975 \$175 ▼	N/T	N/T	N/T	\$86/cwt	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T
Rosebush Sale Barn, Inc Rosebush, MI (989) 433-5348 (sale 3/3/21)	\$1,350 \$75 ▲	\$1,100 \$100 ▲	\$925 \$75 ▼	\$1,075 \$50 ▲	\$110/cwt \$15/cwt ▼	\$97/cwt \$2/cwt ▲	\$90 \$10 ▼	N/T	\$1,075 \$150 ▼
Equity Co-op Livestock Lormia, WI (920) 269-4351 <i>(sale 3/12/21)</i>	\$1,100 NC	\$700 NC	\$650 NC	\$800 NC	\$350 NC	\$800 NC	\$20 NC	\$120 NC	N/T
Oberholzer Dairy Cattle & Auction Loyal, WI (715) 773-2240 (sale 3/11/21)	\$1,275 \$25 ▲	\$1,150 \$300 ▲	N/T	N/T	\$75/cwt NC	\$95/cwt \$5/cwt ▲	\$50 \$15 ▼	\$115	\$1,250 \$50 ▼
Premier Livestock & Auctions Rocky Olsen Withee, WI (715) 721-0079 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,600 \$250 ▼	\$1,200 \$25 ▼	\$1,100 \$100 ▼	\$850 \$250 ▼	\$400 \$50 ▼	\$775 NC	\$50 NC	\$140 \$25 ▲	\$1,650 \$750 ▼
Producers Livestock Jerome, ID (208) 324-4345 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,325 \$75 ▼	\$1,250 \$85 ▼	\$1,160 \$30 ▼	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T	N/T
Toppenish Dairy Replacement Sales Toppenish, WA (509) 865-2820 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,250 NC	\$1,100 NC	\$950 NC	\$850 NC	\$100/cwt \$3/cwt ▼	\$88/cwt NC	\$30 NC	\$15 NC	N/T
Escalon Livestock Market Escalon, CA (209) 838-7011 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,400 NC	\$1,250 NC	\$1,100 NC	N/T	\$120/cwt NC	\$90/cwt NC	N/T	N/T	N/T
Winnsboro Livestock & Dairy Auction Winnsboro, TX (903) 365-2201 (sale 3/10/21)	\$1,225 \$100 ▼	\$950 \$100 ▼	\$950 \$100 ▼	\$610 \$240 ▼	\$375 \$25 ▲	\$475 NC	\$255 \$60 ▲	N/T	\$810 \$100 ▲
Farmers Livestock Market Oakdale, CA (209) 847-1033 (sale 3/11/21)	\$1,350 \$50 ▲	\$1,200 \$25 ▲	\$1,050 \$50 ▲	\$1,050	\$100/cwt NC	\$85/cwt \$15/cwt ▲	\$50 NC	N/T	N/T

N/T = No test NC = No change Decrease (since last sale) ▼ Increase (since last sale) ▲

Contact Judy about being included in *Progressive Dairy*'s Market Watch! judy@progressivedairy.com • (208) 324-7513